
 Product
Menu 

PRINTS SIGNATURE ALBUMS 
(5 pages/10 sides) 

8 X 12 
12 X 12 
15 X 10 

10 X 10 4 X 6 
5 X 7 
8 X 10 
11 X 14 
16 X 20 
20 X 30 
30 X 40 

$15 
$25 
$50 
$80 
$150 
$200 
$350 

$400 
$450 
$600 

$375 

EXTRA PAGES 
MAPLE BOX 

$20 each 
$90 

BOOKS 

Mini 3X3 (Set of 3) $125 
Mini 4 X 8 $175 
10 X 10 (5 / 10) 

8 X 12 (5 / 10) 

12 X 12 (5 / 10) 

$275 
$300 
$325 

EXTRA PAGES $20 each 

CANVAS METALS WOOD PRINTS 
8 X 10 
11 X 14 
16 X 20 
20 X 30 
24 X 36 
30 X 40 

$115 
$150 
$260 
$325 
$430 
$525 

8 X 10 
11 X 14 
16 X 20 
24 X 36 
30 X 40 

$110 
$135 
$240 
$440 
$575 

8 X 12 
11 X 14 
16 X 24 
24 X 36 

$125 
$140 
$220 
$500 

CARDS 

EXTRA GOODIES 
4” Cube 

4 X 6 Flat $2.10 

$50 
Ornaments $30 
11X14 Calendar $40 

HIGH RESOLUTION 
DIGITAL IMAGES 
Single Edited 
High-Resolution Digital 
Image, with printing 
rights - $30 per image

revised 1/1/2025

*Please note products listed are currently most popular... more sizes & products are available so feel free to ask if you don't see what you are looking for listed below. 

dalaine.donaldson@gmail.com 

4 X 6 Flat – 100+ $2.00 
5 X 7 Flat $2.25 
5 X 7 Flat – 100+ $2.15 
5 X 7 Flat w/ Foil $2.75 
5X7 Flat w/ Foil – 100+$2.60 
5 X 7 Folded w/ Foil $3.50 
5X7 Folded w/ Foil – 100+$3.25 
5 X 8 Folded $2.80 
5 X 8 Folded – 100+ $2.70 

www.ddphotography.online~ (214)726-5307 

$ per card (includes envelope) 


