DALAINE DONALDSON

PHOTOGRAPHY









*Please note products listed are currently most popular... more sizes & products are available so feel free to ask if you don't see what you are looking for listed below.

PRINTS		SIGNATURE	ALBUMS	BOOKS	
		(5 pages/10 sides)			
4 X 6	\$15	10 X 10	\$375	Mini 3X3 (Set of 3)	\$125
5 X 7	\$25	8 X 12	\$400	Mini 4 X 8	\$175
8 X 10	\$50	12 X 12	\$450	10 X 10 (5 / 10)	\$275
11 X 14	\$80	15 X 10	\$600	8 X 12 (5 / 10)	\$300
16 X 20	\$150			12 X 12 (5 / 10)	\$325
20 X 30	\$200	EXTRA PAGES	\$20 each		
30 X 40	\$350	MAPLE BOX	\$90	EXTRA PAGES	\$20 each

CANVAS		METALS		WOOD PRINTS	
8 X 10	\$115	8 X 10	\$110	8 X 12	\$125
11 X 14	\$150	11 X 14	\$135	11 X 14	\$140
16 X 20	\$260	16 X 20	\$240	16 X 24	\$220
20 X 30	\$325	24 X 36	\$440	24 X 36	\$500
24 X 36	\$430	30 X 40	\$575		
30 X 10	\$525				

HIGH RESOLUTION **DIGITAL IMAGES**

Single Edited High-Resolution Digital Image, with printing rights - \$30 per image

EXTRA GOODIES

4" Cube \$50 \$30 **Ornaments** 11X14 Calendar \$40

dalaine.donaldson@gmail.com www.ddphotography.online~ (214)726-5307

CARDS

\$ per card (includes envelope)

4 X 6 Flat \$2.10 4 X 6 Flat – 100+ \$2.00 5 X 7 Flat \$2.25 5 X 7 Flat - 100+ \$2.15 5 X 7 Flat w/ Foil \$2.75 5X7 Flat w/ Foil – 100+\$2.60 5 X 7 Folded w/ Foil \$3.50 5X7 Folded w/ Foil - 100+\$3.25 \$2.80 5 X 8 Folded

5 X 8 Folded - 100+ \$2.70







Tall Accordion Book









Grad Cards

